
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  2  1   Oklahoma 268  286  280       834  -30 
2  1  2   Ole Miss 273  280  287       840  -24 
3  4  T3   Auburn 276  289  280       845  -19 

T4  3  T3   Virginia 279  285  281       845  -19 
T4  6  5   Vanderbilt 279  291  280       850  -14 

T10  T7  T6   Georgia 286  286  281       853  -11 
T10  T7  T6   SMU 286  286  281       853  -11 
T7  T7  8   Tennessee 282  290  282       854  -10 
9  5  9   TCU 284  283  292       859  -5 
6  T7  10   Mississippi State 281  291  292       864  E 

12  11  11   LSU 287  291  289       867  +3 
T7  12  12   Clemson 282  298  288       868  +4 
14  14  T13   UTSA 296  299  296       891  +27 
13  13  T13   East Tennessee St. 291  297  303       891  +27 
15  15  15   North Florida 305  304  293       902  +38 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Josiah Gilbert  Auburn  66   67  71       204  -12   
5 T1   Ben James  Virginia  69   69  66       204  -12   

T2 3   Jase Summy  Oklahoma  62   74  69       205  -11   
T2 4   Cohen Trolio  Ole Miss  66   70  70       206  -10   
T22 T5   Grayson Wood  Georgia  71   72  67       210  -6   
T42 T5   Evan Woosley-Reed  Tennessee  69   76  65       210  -6   
T9 T5   Lance Simpson  Tennessee  69   72  69       210  -6   
T9 T8   Buck Brumlow  Georgia  70   71  70       211  -5   
T6 T8   Cameron Tankersley  Ole Miss  69   70  72       211  -5   
T9 T8   Drew Goodman  Oklahoma  67   74  70       211  -5   
T31 T11   Wiliam Sides  SMU  70   74  68       212  -4   
T42 T11   Brendan Valdes  Auburn  71   74  67       212  -4   
T18 T11   Jackson Van Paris  Vanderbilt  69   73  70       212  -4   
T18 T11   Gordon Sargent  Vanderbilt  67   75  70       212  -4   
T9 T11   John Broderick  Vanderbilt  69   72  71       212  -4   
T2 T11   Michael La Sasso  Ole Miss  70   66  76       212  -4   
T18 T17   Zach Kingsland  SMU  77   65  71       213  -3   
T9 T17   Scott Roden  TCU  71   70  72       213  -3   
T31 T19   Josep Serra  Mississippi State  70   74  70       214  -2   
T31 T19   Enrique Dimayuga  SMU  70   74  70       214  -2   
T9 T19   Arni Sveinsson  LSU  68   73  73       214  -2   
T22 T19   PJ Maybank  Oklahoma  77   66  71       214  -2   
T9 T19   Matthew Troutman  Oklahoma  69   72  73       214  -2   
T22 T24   Matt Moloney  Georgia  73   70  72       215  -1   
T22 T24   Carson Bacha  Auburn  69   74  72       215  -1   
T9 T24   Josh Hill  Tennessee  71   70  74       215  -1   
T6 T24   Jack Beauchamp  TCU  70   69  76       215  -1   
T31 T24   Josh Duangmanee  Virginia  67   77  71       215  -1   
T6 T24   Rowan Sullivan *  Vanderbilt  71   68  76       215  -1   
T31 T24   Bryan Lee  Virginia  75   69  71       215  -1   
T42 T24   Deven Patel *  Virginia  69   76  70       215  -1   
T50 T32   Wells Williams  Vanderbilt  74   73  69       216  E   
T42 T32   Algot Kleen  LSU  74   71  71       216  E   
T22 T32   Kye Meeks  Ole Miss  69   74  73       216  E   
T31 T35   Drew Wilson  Mississippi State  72   72  73       217  +1   
T42 T35   Camden Smith  Georgia  72   73  72       217  +1   
T42 T35   Kristian Bressum  East Tennessee St.  74   71  72       217  +1   
T31 T35   Jackson Koivun  Auburn  70   74  73       217  +1   
T22 T35   Joe Pagdin  TCU  70   73  74       217  +1   
T50 T35   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  71   76  70       217  +1   
T48 T35   Rich Wills  Clemson  72   74  71       217  +1   
T31 T35   Colin Salema  Clemson  69   75  73       217  +1   
T22 T35   Kian Rose  Clemson  70   73  74       217  +1   
T22 T44   Dain Richie  Mississippi State  71   72  75       218  +2   
T9 T44   Ugo Malcor  Mississippi State  68   73  77       218  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T63 T44   Danny Erickson  North Florida  77   72  69       218  +2   
T31 T44   Toby Wilt  TCU  73   71  74       218  +2   
T48 T44   Tom Fischer  Ole Miss  69   77  72       218  +2   
T18 T44   Harrison Davis *  Mississippi State  71   71  76       218  +2   
T78 T44   Noah McWilliams *  LSU  76   77  65       218  +2   
T63 T51   Billy Davis  Auburn  72   77  70       219  +3   
T50 T51   Ryan Downes  Vanderbilt  74   73  72       219  +3   
T22 T51   Alfons Bondesson  LSU  69   74  76       219  +3   
T63 T51   Ryder Cowan  Oklahoma  70   79  70       219  +3   
T63 T51   Reed Lotter *  Auburn  74   75  70       219  +3   
T50 T51   George Langham *  Georgia  70   77  72       219  +3   
T50 57   Paul Chang  Virginia  69   78  73       220  +4   
T50 T58   Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State  73   74  74       221  +5   
T31 T58   Aaron Jarvis  SMU  71   73  77       221  +5   
T50 T58   Kaelen Dulany  UTSA  72   75  74       221  +5   
T63 T58   Jay Mendell  LSU  76   73  72       221  +5   
T50 T58   Bruce Murphy  Tennessee  75   72  74       221  +5   
T69 T63   Charlie Wylie  TCU  73   77  72       222  +6   
T60 T63   Collins Trolio *  Ole Miss  74   74  74       222  +6   
T72 T65   J Holland Humphries  SMU  75   76  72       223  +7   
T75 T65   Jack Wehman  UTSA  74   78  71       223  +7   
T63 T65   Clark Van Gaalen *  Oklahoma  75   74  74       223  +7   
T60 T68   Charl Barnard  East Tennessee St.  73   75  76       224  +8   
T72 T68   Matty Dodd-Berry  LSU  77   74  73       224  +8   
T69 T70   Carter Loflin  Georgia  75   75  75       225  +9   
T69 T70   Logan Vargas  UTSA  74   76  75       225  +9   
T50 T70   Yannick Malik  East Tennessee St.  72   75  78       225  +9   
T31 T70   Maxi Puregger  Virginia  74   70  81       225  +9   
T78 T74   Gabe Post *  SMU  76   77  73       226  +10   
T50 T74   Walker Franklin  UTSA  76   71  79       226  +10   
T75 T74   Jackson Herrington  Tennessee  73   79  74       226  +10   
T72 T74   Aidan Dortch *  TCU  74   77  75       226  +10   
T78 T74   Lucas Augustsson *  Clemson  74   79  73       226  +10   
T75 T79   Brett Schell  North Florida  74   78  75       227  +11   
T78 T79   Pearce Lewin *  Tennessee  73   80  74       227  +11   
T60 81   Gavin Tiernan  East Tennessee St.  72   76  80       228  +12   
T78 82   David Martinez  UTSA  76   77  76       229  +13   
87 83   Jason Duff  North Florida  77   80  73       230  +14   

T84 84   Filippo Serra  North Florida  79   76  76       231  +15   
T84 85   Joshua Pritchard *  East Tennessee St.  77   78  77       232  +16   
88 T86   Jake Potter  East Tennessee St.  76   82  77       235  +19   

T84 T86   Justin Ross  North Florida  77   78  80       235  +19   
T78 88   Thomas Higgins  Clemson  77   76  84       237  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T89 89   Alejandro Ramos *  North Florida  82   78  78       238  +22   
T89 -    Logan Zurn *  UTSA  76   84  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma 268 286 280 834

3 Jase Summy (5) 62 74 69 205

T8 Drew Goodman (1) 67 74 70 211

T19 Matthew Troutman (3) 69 72 73 214

T19 PJ Maybank (4) 77 66 71 214

T51 Ryder Cowan (2) 70 79 70 219

2 Ole Miss 273 280 287 840

4 Cohen Trolio (4) 66 70 70 206

T8 Cameron Tankersley (1) 69 70 72 211

T11 Michael La Sasso (2) 70 66 76 212

T32 Kye Meeks (3) 69 74 73 216

T44 Tom Fischer (5) 69 77 72 218

T3 Auburn 276 289 280 845

T1 Josiah Gilbert (5) 66 67 71 204

T11 Brendan Valdes (2) 71 74 67 212

T24 Carson Bacha (3) 69 74 72 215

T35 Jackson Koivun (1) 70 74 73 217

T51 Billy Davis (4) 72 77 70 219

T3 Virginia 279 285 281 845

T1 Ben James (1) 69 69 66 204

T24 Bryan Lee (2) 75 69 71 215

T24 Josh Duangmanee (3) 67 77 71 215

57 Paul Chang (5) 69 78 73 220

T70 Maxi Puregger (4) 74 70 81 225

5 Vanderbilt 279 291 280 850

T11 Gordon Sargent (1) 67 75 70 212

T11 Jackson Van Paris (3) 69 73 70 212

T11 John Broderick (5) 69 72 71 212

T32 Wells Williams (2) 74 73 69 216

T51 Ryan Downes (4) 74 73 72 219

T6 Georgia 286 286 281 853

T5 Grayson Wood (2) 71 72 67 210

T8 Buck Brumlow (1) 70 71 70 211

T24 Matt Moloney (5) 73 70 72 215

T35 Camden Smith (3) 72 73 72 217

T70 Carter Loflin (4) 75 75 75 225

T6 SMU 286 286 281 853

T11 Wiliam Sides (4) 70 74 68 212

T17 Zach Kingsland (2) 77 65 71 213

T19 Enrique Dimayuga (1) 70 74 70 214

T58 Aaron Jarvis (5) 71 73 77 221

T65 J Holland Humphries (3) 75 76 72 223

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Tennessee 282 290 282 854

T5 Lance Simpson (1) 69 72 69 210

T5 Evan Woosley-Reed (3) 69 76 65 210

T24 Josh Hill (5) 71 70 74 215

T58 Bruce Murphy (4) 75 72 74 221

T74 Jackson Herrington (2) 73 79 74 226

9 TCU 284 283 292 859

T17 Scott Roden (5) 71 70 72 213

T24 Jack Beauchamp (1) 70 69 76 215

T35 Joe Pagdin (4) 70 73 74 217

T44 Toby Wilt (3) 73 71 74 218

T63 Charlie Wylie (2) 73 77 72 222

10 Mississippi State 281 291 292 864

T19 Josep Serra (3) 70 74 70 214

T35 Drew Wilson (5) 72 72 73 217

T44 Ugo Malcor (2) 68 73 77 218

T44 Dain Richie (4) 71 72 75 218

T58 Garrett Endicott (1) 73 74 74 221

11 LSU 287 291 289 867

T19 Arni Sveinsson (5) 68 73 73 214

T32 Algot Kleen (1) 74 71 71 216

T51 Alfons Bondesson (4) 69 74 76 219

T58 Jay Mendell (3) 76 73 72 221

T68 Matty Dodd-Berry (2) 77 74 73 224

12 Clemson 282 298 288 868

T35 Kian Rose (1) 70 73 74 217

T35 Andrew Swanson (2) 71 76 70 217

T35 Colin Salema (3) 69 75 73 217

T35 Rich Wills (5) 72 74 71 217

88 Thomas Higgins (4) 77 76 84 237

T13 UTSA 296 299 296 891

T58 Kaelen Dulany (5) 72 75 74 221

T65 Jack Wehman (2) 74 78 71 223

T70 Logan Vargas (4) 74 76 75 225

T74 Walker Franklin (1) 76 71 79 226

82 David Martinez (3) 76 77 76 229

T13 East Tennessee St. 291 297 303 891

T35 Kristian Bressum (1) 74 71 72 217

T68 Charl Barnard (2) 73 75 76 224

T70 Yannick Malik (5) 72 75 78 225

81 Gavin Tiernan (4) 72 76 80 228

T86 Jake Potter (3) 76 82 77 235

15 North Florida 305 304 293 902

T44 Danny Erickson (3) 77 72 69 218

T79 Brett Schell (1) 74 78 75 227

83 Jason Duff (2) 77 80 73 230

84 Filippo Serra (4) 79 76 76 231

T86 Justin Ross (5) 77 78 80 235
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T24 Rowan Sullivan (Vanderbilt) 71 68 76 215

T24 Deven Patel (Virginia) 69 76 70 215

T44 Noah McWilliams (LSU) 76 77 65 218

T44 Harrison Davis (Mississippi State) 71 71 76 218

T51 Reed Lotter (Auburn) 74 75 70 219

T51 George Langham (Georgia) 70 77 72 219

T63 Collins Trolio (Ole Miss) 74 74 74 222

T65 Clark Van Gaalen (Oklahoma) 75 74 74 223

T74 Gabe Post (SMU) 76 77 73 226

T74 Aidan Dortch (TCU) 74 77 75 226

T74 Lucas Augustsson (Clemson) 74 79 73 226

T79 Pearce Lewin (Tennessee) 73 80 74 227

85 Joshua Pritchard (East Tennessee St.) 77 78 77 232

89 Alejandro Ramos (North Florida) 82 78 78 238

90 Logan Zurn (UTSA) 76 84 0 160
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